Water, Sewer, Trash Rates Effective 05/10/2020

* = changes made-3.2% Trash (\$0.46) Rate Increase

Rates In-Town

Water 0-2000 gals \$16.82 minimum next 15000 gals \$10.12 next 25000gals \$9.24 over 40000 gals \$8.51 Sur Charge (in-town) \$1.50 Sewer 0-2000 gals \$18.05 minimum over 2000 gals \$9.03

Rates Out-of-Town

Water

0-2000 gals	\$22.77 minimum
next 15000 gals	\$17.27
next 25000gals	\$14.98
over 40000 gals	\$10.30
Sur Charge (out-of-town)	\$3.50

Garbage Pick-up \$14.83*

Utility Tax: (water) 3%

Sales Tax: (commercial water & sewer) 6%

Effective for billing cycle due date of 05/10/2020

Usage cycle 03/14/2020-04/14/2020